3C-SEP-88

UNIVERSITIES

TOTAL (n/%}
(wt.}

Too many
About right
Ton few

Refused/ Do not
know/. Not stated

HMEAN
STD. DEV.
STD. ERR.

TOTAL

2010
100Z

345
172

1239
62x

339
182

57
3%

6.71

.013

OCCUPATION

PROF/
EXEC

SALES
CLER-
ICAL LASOUR OTHERS

326
330
1002

61
19%

208
63X

38
17%
3

1%

6.76
.43
.028

317

306

100
48
16%

201
65%

33
17%

q
X

6.76

)

.023

366
521
100%

100
19%

309
59%

104
20%

9
/4

6.71

.023

785
829
1002

133
16%

514
&2%

142
172

40
3%

6.68
.58
.023

) TLH988 - OHNITEL STUDY - INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS SECTION
Q.2 PERCEPIION OF THE NUMBER OF INTERMATICHAL STUDENTS IN CANADIAN

1238
1186
100Z

226
19%

727
61%

198
17%

36
74
6.72
.53
.017

fIOTHER TONGUE

335
381
100Z

67

12X
381

&6%

119
21%

13
2z

6.72

.023

ENG ENG
AND AND
ENG FRENCH FRENCH. OTHER OTHER

9
14
100Z

4
26%

6.70
.46
.174

21

30
100%Z

7
232

16
54z

3

183
182
100Z

41
23X

101
56%

34
192

3
3z
6.68
.34
.045

FAMILY INCOME
$15K  $23K

UNDER UNDER UNDER  OVER
$15K $235K $40K  $40K
299 366 494 497
296 361 480 a97
100X 100Z 100X 100X
58 56 77 84
20X 152 16% 17%
163 229 307 319
S6% 63% s 64%
61 64 86 91
20% 182 182 182
12 13 ? 3
az 3z 2z 1z
6.6 6.71 6.74 6.77
37 .34 .49 .44
.037 .031 .024 .022

Thompson Lightstone & Company Ltd, Suite 100, 1027 Youge Street, Toro:to, Ontario, Canada N4M 2K9 (416) 922-1140

REF/
N.S.

334
366
100Z

70
19%

219
60%
37
16%
20

74
6.67
.60
.035

HEAD OF
HOUSEHOLD
YES NO
1709 301
1692 308
100X 100X
290 54
17% 182
1053 187
622 612
297 62
182 202
32 b
™
6.71  6.72
.33 .47
.014 .031

-,
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